8-Channel+1310nm Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer
     Features Applications
• Low insertion loss
• Wide pass band
• High channel isolation
• High stability and reliability
• Epoxy free on optical path
• Access Network

Specifications may change without notice
Above specifications are for without connector
Ordering Information
CWDM
Channel
Spacing
Number of
Channels
Configuration 1st ITU
Channel
Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
8Ch+1310 C=CWDM
Grid
04=4 Channels
08=8 Channels
M=Mux
D=DeMux
470=1470nm
490=1490nm
……
571=1571nm
……
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Fiber
3=3mm Cable
1=1 Meter
2=2 Meter
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
110mm
105mm